
 

 

РОССИЙСКИЙ 

СОЮЗ  ВЫСТАВОК 

И  ЯРМAРОК НОЯБРЬ 2023 
ПН ВТ СР ЧТ ПТ СБ ВС 

   

 1 

 

2 
ЧЕТЫРКИНА 

Елена 

Викторовна 

3 
СТУГЛЕВ 

Александр 

Анатольевич 
4 

 

5 

 

6 
РУСИНОВА 

Людмила 

Николаевна 
7 

ЖУРАВЛЁВ 

Серей 

Михайлович 
8 

АГАЛАРОВ 

Араз 

Искендерович 

МЕЛИКОВ 

Мустафа 

Агабекович 

9 

          

10 

 

11  12 

 

13  14  15 

 

16 
 

17 
СТРАШКО 

Владимир 

Петрович 

18 
МАСЛАКОВ 

Пётр 

Анатольевич 
19 

ЕВНЕВИЧ 

Наталья 

Геннадьевна 

20 
 

 
21 

ЛЕВИЦКИЙ 

Алексей 

Львович 
22 

 

 

23 

 

24 

ДИЮК 

Сергей 

Романович 
 

БУДНЫЙ 

Валерий 

Васильевич 

25 

САМАРИН 

Владислав 

Денисович 

 

26 

МАЛЬЦЕВА 

Лариса 

Валентиновна 

КАЗУТО 

Дмитрий 

Викторович 

27 

 

ЮДЕНКОВ 

Александр 

Николаевич 

 

28  29 

 

30 

 

 

 

   

 

 



 

 

РОССИЙСКИЙ 

СОЮЗ  ВЫСТАВОК 

И  ЯРМAРОК ДЕКАБРЬ 2023 
ПН ВТ СР ЧТ ПТ СБ ВС 

        

1 

 

2 

 

3 

 

4 

 

5 

БАННИКОВ 

Владимир 

Алексеевич 

БАШЕЛЕИШВИЛИ 

Михаил Эдуардович 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

9 

 

10 

 

11  12 

 

13 

 

14 

ЛАПШОВ 

Михаил 

Владимирович 
 

ЛАЩЕВСКИЙ 
Игорь 

Вячеславович 

15 

 

 

16 

 

17 

 

18 
ЗАБАЛУЕВ 

Алексей 

Викторович 
19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 
АМБАРЦУМЯН 

Андрей 

Рафаэлович 

23 НАРОВЛЯНСКИЙ 

Александр Ильич 
24 

КИЦУРА 

Анатолий 

Анатольевич 

25 

 

26 
 

27 

 

28 

ЛУНЁВА 

Ольга 

Геннадиевна 

29 

 

30 
 

31 
 

 


